63RD ANNUAL
PLATTE COUNTY

LIVESTOCK SALE

Sunday, July 14, 2024 - 1:00 PM
Indoor Arena Bldg * Ag Park, Columbus

Sale Order: Market Cattle, Market Sheep, Market Goat,
Pen of 3 Broilers, Market Swine

Thank gou for your continued support!




2024 Platte County Purple Ribbon Livestock Sale
First Name Last Name Tag# Selling Price & Buyer

Grand Champion Market Steer
Brody Wiese 9460

Reserve Champion Market Steer
Hailee Stuthman 7842

Grand Champion Market Heifer
Audra Groth 9371

Grand Champion Market Wether Lamb
Landri Wiese 5563

Reserve Champion Market Wether Lamb
Landri Wiese 5568

Grand Champion Market Ewe Lamb
Landri Wiese 4148

Reserve Champion Market Ewe Lamb
Taelynn Went 5664

Grand Champion Market Wether Goat
Taya Hambleton 24212

Reserve Champion Market Wether Goat
Eli Kreikemeier 24250

Grand Champion Market Doe Goat
Taya Hambleton 24112

Grand Champion Pen of 3 Broilers
Jessica Preister

Reserve Champion Pen of 3 Broilers
Alex Preister




Grand Champion Market Barrow
Isabelle Runge 8564

Grand Champion Market Gilt
Tori Osten 8534

Reserve Champion Market Gilt
Kade Goedeken 8512




2024 Platte County Purple Ribbon Livestock Sale

Purple Ribbon Market Beef

First Name Last Name Address
Carter Schmidt Columbus
Eva Klassen Lindsay
Blake Ransom Humphrey
Marissa Hellbusch Creston
Kenna Dicke Creston
In Memory of Blake Anderson Columbus
Gunnar Wolfe Richland
Gentry Klug Columbus
Madilyn Klug Columbus
Logan Sokol Columbus
Adyson Groteluschen Columbus
Claire Hellbusch Creston
Wyatt Dicke Creston
Blake Hassebrook Genoa
Conner Blaser Columbus
Kimberlee Obrist Columbus
Brooke Wiese Fremont
Sage Ransom Humphrey
Beau Janssen Platte Center

Purple Ribbon Market Sheep

First Name Last Name Address
Brooke Kreikemeier Shelby
Drew Sanne Norfolk
Will Stuthman Platte Center
Addison Sueper Lindsay
Chloe Faltys Columbus
Alyvea Groteluschen Columbus
Sierra Reardon Lindsay
Bailey Faltys Columbus
Kallen Wilke Columbus
Lexi Sueper Lindsay
Knox Paulsen Platte Center
Trevor Freeland Columbus
Taeylnn Went Creston
Brooke Kreikemeier Shelby
Drew Sanne Norfolk
Will Stuthman Platte Center
Addison Sueper Lindsay

Ear Tag
9387

702
421
336
461
9385
3274
839
9537
420
9420
323
403
9457
9544
426
347
422
423

Ear Tag
2778

5439
24133
24024
4190
24046
24027
2421
4153
24010
454
24035
24069
24077
2916
24120
24047
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Alyvea
Sierra
Lexi
Brooke
Drew
Sierra

Purple Ribbon Market Goats

Groteluschen
Reardon
Sueper
Kreikemeier
Sanne
Reardon

First Name Last Name
Sebastian De La Cruz
Alivia Kreikemeier
Maverick Mueller
Levi Finn
Rory Korte
Amber Spawn
Harrison Pillen
Matthew Kinnison
Cruz Malena
Will Trouba
Kai Ramaekers
Sonca Tran
Henry Pillen
Eli Kreikemeier
Sebastian De La Cruz
Alivia Kreikemeier
Levi Finn
Rory Korte
Amber Spawn
Matthew Kinnison
Rory Korte
Sebastian De La Cruz
Levi Finn

Columbus
Lindsay
Lindsay
Shelby
Norfolk
Lindsay

Address
Columbus
Shelby
Columbus
Monroe
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Leigh
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Shelby
Columbus
Shelby
Monroe
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Monroe

Purple Ribbon Pen of 3 Broilers

First Name Last Name
Karis Kersting
Breckin Laudenklos
Atley Groteluschen
Colton Blaser

Purple Ribbon Market Swine

First Name Last Name
Rachel Martensen
Max Stenger

Address
Creston
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Address
Humphrey
Lindsay

24045
24014
24007
24136
5724
24035

Ear Tag
24210

24542

24313
24494

24245
406
24299
384
24349
24418
24506
399
24274
24270
24268
24225
24375
1322
394
392
24241
259
24228

Ear Tag
322

847
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Briggs Klug Columbus 8548
Coy Klug Columbus 8544
Dominic Korus Lindsay 339
Kendall Goedeken Platte Center 8514
Carmen Malena Leigh 8530
Callista Reichmuth Humphrey 331
Cannon Malena Leigh 8526
Lexie Reichmuth Lindsay 308
Kaden Sueper Lindsay 312
Justine Reichmuth Humphrey 326
Kody Sueper Lindsay 315
Caleb Sloup Columbus 304
Parker Osten Columbus 302
Lucy Stenger Lindsay 844
Cruz Malena Leigh 8568
Cash Sweeter Newman Grove 341
August Runge Columbus 8563
Ethan Sueper Lindsay 317
Bennett Reichmuth Humphrey 330
Isabelle Runge Columbus 8557
Tori Osten Columbus 8535
Kade Goedeken Platte Center 8515
Rachel Martensen Humphrey 324
Max Stenger Lindsay 845
Briggs Klug Columbus 8715
Coy Klug Columbus 8546
Dominic Korus Lindsay 334
Kendall Goedeken Platte Center 8513
Carmen Malena Leigh 8528
Callista Reichmuth Humphrey 328
Kaden Sueper Lindsay 314
Kody Sueper Lindsay 310
Cash Sweeter Newman Grove 400
Isabelle Runge Columbus 8562
Tori Osten Columbus 8533
Kade Goedeken Platte Center 8509
Rachel Martensen Humphrey 323

This is the conclusion of the 2024 Purple Ribbon Sale!
Thank You for your support!

Page 5 of 7



Purple, Blue and Red Ribbon Market Beef

First Name Last Name Address Ear Tag
Korbi Bender Columbus 7846
Wrett Dicke Creston 404
Audrey Faltys Schuyler 9556
Aubrey Groteluschen Columbus 7826
Emma Klug Columbus 9535
Emma Klug Columbus 9525
Madilyn Klug Columbus 9530
Ryker Mueller Columbus 400
Hadley Osten Columbus 346
Kade Ransom Humphrey 9510
Rhett Rodehorst Columbus 424
Rhett Rodehorst Columbus 425
Hailey Schroeder Columbus 7845
Ava Sokol Columbus 419
Charlie Wilke Columbus 344
Cooper Wilke Columbus 342
Brielle Wolfe Richland 9540

Purple, Blue and Red Ribbon Market Sheep

First Name Last Name Address Ear Tag
Bailey Faltys Columbus 24053
Levi Finn Monroe 5559
Levi Finn Monroe 5718
Levi Finn Monroe 2417
Atley Groteluschen Columbus 24067
Atley Groteluschen Columbus 24078
Alivia Kreikemeier Shelby 24165
Emily Lutjelusche Richland 156
Emily Lutjelusche Richland 158
Emily Lutjelusche Richland 157
Addison Sueper Lindsay 24031
Lexi Sueper Lindsay 24020
Kallen Wilke Columbus 2281

Purple, Blue and Red Ribbon Market Goat

First Name Last Name Address Ear Tag
Colton Blaser Columbus 235
Colton Blaser Columbus 232
Colton Blaser Columbus 237
Colton Blaser Columbus 231
Sebastian De La Cruz Columbus 24220
Adeline Ehlers Columbus 389
Gemma Ehlers Columbus 401
Joseph Ehlers Columbus 397
Olivia Ehlers Columbus 400
Adelle Kinnison Columbus 381
Adelle Kinnison Columbus 390
Adelle Kinnison Columbus 385
Matthew Kinnison Columbus 396
Kalli Koch Columbus 395
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Kalli Koch Columbus
Kalli Koch Columbus
Garyn Ramaekers Columbus
Amber Spawn Columbus
Amber Spawn Columbus
Rachel Spawn Columbus
Rachel Spawn Columbus
Halle Trouba Columbus
Will Trouba Columbus

Purple, Blue and Red Ribbon Pen of 3 Broilers

First Name Last Name Address
Levi Finn Monroe
Levi Finn (FFA) Monroe
Hazyn Groteluschen Creston
Kesler Kersting Creston
Sydney Kosch Columbus
Colton Blaser (FFA) Columbus
Connor Blaser (FFA) Columbus

Purple, Blue and Red Ribbon Market Swine

First Name Last Name Address
Coy Klug Columbus
Dominic Korus Lindsay
Joshua Martensen Humphrey
Joshua Martensen Humphrey
Parker Osten Columbus
Parker Osten Columbus
Bennett Reichmuth Humphrey
Callista Reichmuth Humphrey
Justine Reichmuth Humphrey
Lexie Reichmuth Lindsay
Lexie Reichmuth Lindsay
Maddie Reichmuth Lindsay
Maddie Reichmuth Lindsay
Maddie Reichmuth Lindsay
Caleb Sloup Columbus
Caleb Sloup Columbus
Caleb Sloup (FFA) Columbus
Max Stenger Lindsay
Ethan Sueper Lindsay
Ethan Sueper Lindsay
Kody Sueper Lindsay

404
405
24551
383
403
393
382
24541
24275

Ear Tag
8547
337
320
321
301
300
329
332
327
849
848
305
307
306
348
349
303
846
319
316
309
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